Arrear Days: 0.00

LOP Days: 0.00

LOP Days Reversed: 0.00

Earnings Actual Earned

Basic 18000.00 18000.00

HRA 9000.00 9000.00

Bonus 1499.00 1499.00

OtherAllow 10271.00 19570.00

Deductions

PF 2011.00

PT 200.00

Totals: 38770.00 48069.00 2211.00

Net Pay: 45858.00 

Net Pay in Words: Forty Five Thousand Eight Hundred and Fifty Eight rupees only

Payment Mode: Fund Transfer Payment Date: 30 Jul 2025

Bank Name: HDFC BANK Account Number: 50100622558508

IFSC: HDFC0005529 UTR: FBBT252111000260

This is an authorized system generated payslip and does not require any signature. For any queries/clarifications, please write to helpdesk@cielhr.com